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0,3250

0,2538

20,01% 67,73%

52,89% 27,81%

26,63% 3,98%

ROMANIA 11/09/23-18/09/28 5.50% 9,49% 10,52%

PIRAEUS 06/07/23-13/07/28 7.25% 9,41% 9,49%

ALPHA 20/06/23-27/06/29 6.875% 8,99% 9,41%

EUROBANK 19/01/23-26/01/29 7% 7,77% Alpha Bank 8,99%

G.G.B. 29/03/23-15/06/28 3.875% 7,21% Eurobank 7,77%

BOC 18/07/23-25/07/28 7.375% 6,49%

NATIONAL BANK 15/11/22-22/11/27 7.25% 6,24%

PPC 14/07/21-31/07/28 3.375% 4,60%

SANI 18/07/24-31/07/30  7.25% 3,98%

G.G.B. 05/12/17-30/01/28 3.75% 3,30%

Disclaimer

Optima asset management

Optima asset management

www.optimaaedak.gr.

Optima asset management

3,25%

3,25%*

31.12.2024

31.12.2023

Optima asset management . . . . .

F: 210 6898390 

E: info@optimaaedak.gr   

Website: www.optimaaedak.gr 

: 213 0101222
: 213 0101200
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